
MAGYAR RITMIKUS GIMNASZTIKA SZÖVETSÉG
Verseny:

Kategória:

Dátum:

EGYÉNI: SZERENKÉNTI EREDMÉNY

Berczik Sára Emlékkupa

Serdül ő

2018.05.20.

szabad
8,233Pohly Bora ESMTK1 ( 2007.06.22.  )

7,733Králik Borbála ESMTK2 ( 2007.06.25.  )

7,600Pál Zsófia Monor SE3 ( 2007.05.05.  )

7,333Pohly Tamara ESMTK4 ( 2007.06.22.  )

7,200Klausz Petra Hort SE5 ( 2007.02.12.  )

7,200Viszóczky Flóra Kazincbarcikai Városi SE6 ( 2007.07.26.  )

7,167Tamás Petra Budaörsi DSE "B"7 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,900Novák Fatime Budaörsi DSE "B"8 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,767Bokródi-Wilhelm Lia Blanka Budaörsi DSE9 ( 2007.05.01.  )

6,700Kuti Emese Gloriett Sportegyesület10 ( 2007.12.02.  )

6,700Konkoly Vivien Kazincbarcikai Városi SE11 ( 2007.03.27.  )

6,633Szabó Jázmin Budaörsi DSE "B"12 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,633Magócsi Eszter Monor SE13 ( 2007.08.07.  )

6,533Mánya Dorina Monor SE14 ( 2007.04.03.  )

6,533Simon Laura AlbaRG SE15 ( 2007.10.19.  )

6,400Szeifert Viktória Hort SE16 ( 2007.09.18.  )

6,367Béki Tímea Julianna Monor SE17 ( 2007.04.10.  )

6,300Vitéz Zsófia Gréta ESMTK18 ( 2007.06.12.  )

6,300Repei Lora ESMTK Egyéni19 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,167Schmöltz Rebeka Sára AlbaRG SE20 ( 2007.11.30.  )

6,167Kozár Kincső Anna Gloriett SE "B"21 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,033Urbán Enikő Kazincbarcikai Városi SE22 ( 2007.08.02.  )

5,667Tóth Bernadett AlbaRG SE23 ( 2007.01.19.  )

5,267Turi Hanna Balance RG Sportegyesület24 ( 2007.10.16.  )



MAGYAR RITMIKUS GIMNASZTIKA SZÖVETSÉG
Verseny:

Kategória:

Dátum:

EGYÉNI: SZERENKÉNTI EREDMÉNY

Berczik Sára Emlékkupa

Serdül ő

2018.05.20.

karika
8,467Králik Borbála ESMTK1 ( 2007.06.25.  )

8,200Pál Zsófia Monor SE2 ( 2007.05.05.  )

7,800Tamás Petra Budaörsi DSE "B"3 ( 2007.01.01.  )

7,200Simon Laura AlbaRG SE4 ( 2007.10.19.  )

7,200Pohly Bora ESMTK5 ( 2007.06.22.  )

7,133Pohly Tamara ESMTK6 ( 2007.06.22.  )

7,133Klausz Petra Hort SE7 ( 2007.02.12.  )

7,100Kuti Emese Gloriett Sportegyesület8 ( 2007.12.02.  )

6,967Magócsi Eszter Monor SE9 ( 2007.08.07.  )

6,933Bokródi-Wilhelm Lia Blanka Budaörsi DSE10 ( 2007.05.01.  )

6,800Kozár Kincső Anna Gloriett SE "B"11 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,800Konkoly Vivien Kazincbarcikai Városi SE12 ( 2007.03.27.  )

6,500Viszóczky Flóra Kazincbarcikai Városi SE13 ( 2007.07.26.  )

6,467Tóth Bernadett AlbaRG SE14 ( 2007.01.19.  )

6,467Novák Fatime Budaörsi DSE "B"15 ( 2007.01.01.  )

6,367Mánya Dorina Monor SE16 ( 2007.04.03.  )

5,933Schmöltz Rebeka Sára AlbaRG SE17 ( 2007.11.30.  )

5,900Szeifert Viktória Hort SE18 ( 2007.09.18.  )

5,467Repei Lora ESMTK Egyéni19 ( 2007.01.01.  )

4,833Urbán Enikő Kazincbarcikai Városi SE20 ( 2007.08.02.  )

4,467Szabó Jázmin Budaörsi DSE "B"21 ( 2007.01.01.  )

4,467Béki Tímea Julianna Monor SE22 ( 2007.04.10.  )

4,033Turi Hanna Balance RG Sportegyesület23 ( 2007.10.16.  )

labda
7,400Vitéz Zsófia Gréta ESMTK1 ( 2007.06.12.  )


